
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church

February March 2020

Altar Server Schedule

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/01/2020 Welsh,Jack

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/01/2020 Welsh,Riley

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/01/2020 Welsh,James

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/01/2020 Sabourin,Paul

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/02/2020 Jones,Kai

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/02/2020 Musso,Marisa

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/02/2020 Phillips,Bella

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/02/2020 Phillips,Isaac

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/02/2020 Petersen,Abby

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/02/2020 Satina,Jonathan

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/08/2020 Wojcik,Anna

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/08/2020 Abdallah,Charbel

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/08/2020 Dirker,Stella

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/08/2020 Dirker,Zeke

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/09/2020 Sferra,Lucas

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/09/2020 Pulling,Brennan

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/09/2020 Pulling,Mitchell

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/09/2020 Redd,Elliott

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/09/2020 Smith,Brooke

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/09/2020 Cebula,Henry

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/15/2020 Freiman,Nathan

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/15/2020 Gilbert,Gwenyth

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/15/2020 Sabourin,Paul

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/15/2020 Wojcik,Anna

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/16/2020 Stewart,John

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/16/2020 Thompson,Owen

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/16/2020 Shadeed,Tyler

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/16/2020 Simone,Lukas

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/16/2020 Visner,Brooke

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/16/2020 Dunbar,Noah
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Immaculate Heart of Mary Church

February March 2020

Altar Server Schedule

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/22/2020 Welsh,Jack

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/22/2020 Welsh,Riley

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/22/2020 Welsh,James

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/22/2020 Abdallah,Charbel

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/23/2020 Reaman,Adam

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/23/2020 Reaman,Reese

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/23/2020 Underwood,Joshua

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 02/23/2020 Verderico,Joshua

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/23/2020 Dragan,Emma

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 02/23/2020 Kee,Evan

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

7:00 pm Ash Wednesday Mass on Wed 2/26/2020 Reaman,Adam

7:00 pm Ash Wednesday Mass on Wed 2/26/2020 Reaman,Reese

7:00 pm Ash Wednesday Mass on Wed 2/26/2020 Dirker,Stella

7:00 pm Ash Wednesday Mass on Wed 2/26/2020 Dirker,Zeke

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/29/2020 Dirker,Stella

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/29/2020 Dirker,Zeke

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/29/2020 Freiman,Nathan

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 02/29/2020 Gilbert,Gwenyth

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/01/2020 Jones,Kai

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/01/2020 White,Maya

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/01/2020 Anthony,Grace

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/01/2020 Anthony,Mary

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/01/2020 Karam,Daniel

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/01/2020 Karam,Luke
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Immaculate Heart of Mary Church

February March 2020

Altar Server Schedule

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/07/2020 Welsh,Jack

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/07/2020 Welsh,Riley

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/07/2020 Welsh,James

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/07/2020 Sabourin,Paul

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/08/2020 Sferra,Lucas

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/08/2020 Kiley,Claire

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/08/2020 Kiley,Kathryn

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/08/2020 Revello,Victoria

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/08/2020 Norton,Everitt

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/08/2020 Norton,Owen

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/14/2020 Wojcik,Anna

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/14/2020 Abdallah,Charbel

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/14/2020 Forgach, Ali

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/14/2020 Forgach, Jacob

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/15/2020 Kiesling,Peyton

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/15/2020 Lewis,Ella

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/15/2020 Lewis,Joey

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/15/2020 Musso,Marisa

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/15/2020 Namolik,Nina

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/15/2020 Namolik,Nadia

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/21/2020 Freiman,Nathan

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/21/2020 Gilbert,Gwenyth

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/21/2020 Sabourin,Paul

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/21/2020 Wojcik,Anna

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/22/2020 Norton,Everitt

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/22/2020 Norton,Owen

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/22/2020 Phillips,Bella

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/22/2020 Phillips,Isaac

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/22/2020 Petersen,Abby

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/22/2020 Smith,Brooke
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Immaculate Heart of Mary Church

February March 2020

Altar Server Schedule

Mass Name & Date Altar Servers

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/28/2020 Forgach, Ali

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/28/2020 Forgach, Jacob

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/28/2020 Dirker,Stella

4:30 pm Saturday Vigil Mass on Sat 03/28/2020 Dirker,Zeke

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/29/2020 Pulling,Brennan

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/29/2020 Pulling,Mitchell

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/29/2020 Reaman,Adam

10:00 am Sunday Mass on Sun 03/29/2020 Reaman,Reese

LifeTeen Sunday 4:30 on Sun 03/29/2020 CONFIRMATION LITURGY - SERVERS TBD
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